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ARTISTIC SWIMMING
WORLD SERIES

VIRTUAL - CANADA 2021

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series
Virtual - CANADA 2021
Senior FINA Free Combination Final

ANADA-/
Annszazf

Execution 30%

J1 BELOUSOVA, Irina

J2 SOTTILE, Lianna

J3 CAMACHO, Sandra

J4 VAN DER VELDE, Lucienne
J5 MOHSEN, Rana

Artistic Impression 40%

NEWBURRY, Louise
NORDEN, Kerry
MCNABB, Sheila
GAMZARDIA, Nino
GRICAR, Iva

Difficulty 30%

VEGA, Marisol

DORADO VAZQUEZ, Esperanza
MARX, Stephanie

SIQUEIRA, Carol

LALE, Christine

Rank No. Team

J1

J2

J3

J4

J5 Avg. Pen.

Total Routine

1

2 ESP-SPAIN
ARAMBULA CASARES, Cristina

ARQUERO ORTIZ, Gema
CALVO REQUENA, Judith
CRESPO, Aitana

DIAZ CERVERA, Mercedes
FERNANDEZ CEPPI, Gabriela

GARCIA GOMEZ, Alba
GARCIA POLO, Marina
JULIA, Claudia

PARRA TELEGINA, Valeria

BLR - BELARUS
BUTSEL, Vera
KIRYLIUK, Marharyta
KOUTSUN, Hanna
KUDZINA, Yana
KULIASHOVA, Kseniya

NAVASIOLAVA, Anastasiya

PUZ, Valeryia
SUVALAVA, Anastasiya

TRATSEUSKAYA, Kseniya
VYSOTSKAYA, Aliaksandra

Execution 30%
Artistic Impression 40%
Difficulty 30%

Execution 30%
Artistic Impression 40%
Difficulty 30%

8,9
8,6
8,5

8,3
8,3
8,3

8,5
8,6
8,7

8,3
8,2
7,9

9,1
8,5
8,9

8,3
8,0
7,8

8,4
9,0
9,2

8,5
8,0
8,3

8,7 8,7000
8,7 8,6333
9,2 8,9333

8,3 8,3000
8,0 8,0667
7,8 8,0000

26,1000 87,4333
34,5333
26,8000

24,9000 81,1667
32,2667
24,0000
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